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Scania + EURO 5

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emis;ji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
XLEG4X20005287374

Standardowy ci?gnik
2012

287374

XLEG4X20005287374

4x2

2
Automatycznie
329.437 km
Diesel

Euro 5

294 kW (400 PK)
18.600 kg
11.740 kg
6.860 kg

594 cm

255 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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